GENERAL ELECTION — NOVEMBER 8, 2016

Wednesday, July 27, 2016

Monday, August 1, 2016

Friday, August 26, 2016

Saturday, September 24, 2016

Monday, October 10, 2016
Tuesday, October 11, 2016

Wednesday, October 12, 2016

Friday, October 14, 2016
Thursday, October 20, 2016
Friday, October 21, 2016

Saturday, October 29, 2016

Monday, October 31, 2016

Saturday, November 5, 2016

Monday, November 7, 2016

IMPORTANT DATES

1* day to file petition of nomination as a school board
member Can-34 & Can-12

DEADLINE NOON for a local public question to be
certified for placement on General Ballot

DEADLINE NOON to file petition of nomination as a
school board member Can-34 & Can-12

DEADINE NOON file as a Write-In candidate for school
board Can-26 & Can-12

Begin mailing ABS ballots to those with ABS-Mail &
FPCA forms on file.

Columbus Day - Closed
VOTER REGISTRATION ENDS
ABS In-Person Voting begins (Satellites)

Mondays, Tuesdays, Wednesdays and Fridays
October 12™ thru November 4th

Crown Point — 8:30 a.m. —4:30 p.m.

Satellites —9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Thursdays, October 13%, 20%, 27*", & Nov 3™
Crown Point = 8:30 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.

Satellites —9:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.

End of Pre-Election period 4/09/2016-10/14/2016
Travel Board Begins
CFA Pre-Election Reports due (Noon)

ABS In-Person Voting
Crown Point - 8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.
Satellites —=9:00 a.m. - 2:00 p. m.

Deadline, by 11:59 p.m. ABS-Mail Applications
Deadline Registration application from an
absent uniformed services voter or an
overseas voter to be processed before
General Election

ABS In-Person Voting

Crown Point — 8:00 a.m. — 3:00 p.m.
Satellites — 9:00 a.m. —2:00 p.m.
Poll Worker Training- (Auditorium)

Deadline Noon ABS In-Person Voting
Crown Point and All Satellites

Tuesday, November 8, 2016 - ELECTION DAY



